A006 LuxStrip II™ 6 Line
12 in. LED Engine with Driver
DATA SHEET Page 1 of 6
Product Overview
The LuxStrip II A006 is a powerful compact light engine built on a Printed Circuit Board (PCB) and thermally
engineered to accommodate high brightness LEDs.  Utilizing “driver on board” technology allows the entire unit to
easily be integrated into fixtures where space is at a premium.  The LuxStrip II is a perfect solution for applications
such as general lighting, fluorescent replacement, sign, channel letters, and architectural lighting.  As a standard

(V = 24VDC) and end-feeding another strip
Luminous Flux
Part Number Identifications
Thermal Resistance (LED junctions to bottom of PCB)
LEDdynamics, Inc.
802.728.4533  P
802.728.3800  F
©2011 LUXdrive, A Division of LEDdynamics, Inc.  www.LUXdrive.com.
Specifications subject to change without notice.  June, 2011 - Rev 1.2
A006 LuxStrip II™ 6 Line
12 in. LED Engine with Driver
DATA SHEET Page 2 of 6
Table 1
Typical Luminous Flux at LED Junction Temperature of 25˚C
Notes for Table 1:
 1. Custom units available upon request, restrictions apply.  Contact LUXdrive for additional details.
 2. See CREE® XP-E, and XP-G data sheets for more details.
The part number is explaned below:
A006- A B C DD - EE
Where:
A006..... designates the LUXdrive Product ID for a LuxStrip II board
A............ designates LED Type (G for XP-G, E for XP-E, C for XP-C)
B............. designates LED color (W= White)
C............. designates  CRI value (7= 75typ, 8=80 typ, 0 for direct color variants)
DD.......... designates Color Variant (30=3000K White, 40=4000K White, 50=5000K White)
EE........... designates Drive Current (35=350mA, 70=700mA)
LuxStrip II with XP-G LEDs in white 2.5° C/W
Operating Temperature (T)................... -40° to 100°C
LED junction temperature must be kept within manufacturers limits. See CREE® XP-E, XP-G data
sheets for more details
 3
 FR4 board temperature
Type Part Number Color Drive Current
  in (mA)
Luminous
Flux CRI Continuous
lengh (feet)
Power
Consumption
(per foot)
A006-GW750-35 5000K White 350 700 typ 75 typ 12 max 7W
A006-GW750-70 5000K White 700 1270 typ 75 typ 8 max 15W
A006-GW740-35 4000K White 350 700 typ 75 typ 12 max 7W
Cree XP-G A006-GW740-70 4000K White 700 1270 typ 75 typ 8 max 15W
A006-GW830-35 3000K White 350 630 typ 80 typ 12 max 7W
A006-GW830-70 3000K White 700 1080 typ 80 typ 8 max 15W
A006-EW750-35 5000K White 350 630 typ 75 typ 12 max 7W
A006-EW750-70 5000K White 700 1080 typ 75 typ 8 max 15W
Cree XP-E A006-EW740-35 4000K White 350 630 typ 75 typ 12 max 7W
A006-EW740-70 4000K White 700 1080 typ 75 typ 8 max 15W
A006-EW830-35 3000K White 350 450 typ 80 typ 12 max 7W
A006-EW830-70 3000K White 700 810 typ 80 typ 8 max 15W
LEDdynamics, Inc.
802.728.4533  P
802.728.3800  F
©2011 LUXdrive, A Division of LEDdynamics, Inc.  www.LUXdrive.com.
Specifications subject to change without notice.  June, 2011 - Rev 1.2
A006 LuxStrip II™ 6 Line
12 in. LED Engine with Driver
DATA SHEET Page 3 of 6
Heat Sinking and Mounting
Connection Diagram